Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000053116 3)))



HI 90000531153ABC-

Account Name: LAXMY'S CARRIER SERVICES  Account Number: T20040000007 Phone: (305)640-0281 Fax Number: (305)640-0282  **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**  Email Address: Cax Jax Jax Cax Samuel Cax May Cax Samuel Cax Samu	ľo:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-63	83		AASSEL.
Email Address: Carl. Gran ys Carn y C	From:	Account Number : 12004000000 Phone : (305)640-02	7 81		E COL
Certificate of Status  Certificate OStatus  Certificate OStatus  Certificate OStatus  O  Page Count  O1	an	nual cannot mailings. Enter on	lv one email a	ddress blo	ease. **
Certificate of Status         0           Certified Copy         0           Page Count         01				-	
Page Count 01	L	LC AMND/RESTATE/COR ARREN & PAMELA FAMI	RECT OR M	I/MG RE	CSIGN
r age count	L	LC AMND/RESTATE/COR ARREN & PAMELA FAMI	RECT OR M	/MG RE	CSIGN
Estimated Charge \$25.00	L	LC AMND/RESTATE/COR ARREN & PAMELA FAMI Certificate of Status	RECT OR M	I/MG RE ORTING	CSIGN
	L	LC AMND/RESTATE/COR ARREN & PAMELA FAMI Certificate of Status Certified Copy	RECT OR M	I/MG REORTING	CSIGN

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	ction porations		
DARREN ö	EPAMELA FAMILY TRANSPO	ORTING LLC	
SUBJECT:		Liability Company	
	Amendment and fee(s) are submindence concerning this matter to		MIN FEB 14 STOCKE FEB 14 STOCKE FEB 14
	DARREN L CUMMINGS		200 - T
	DARREN & PAMELA FAN 6749 NW 69TH CT	Name of Person  AILY TRANSPORTING LLC  Firm/Company	u A 6 26
		Address	
	FORT LAUDERDALE FL		
	GAIL.LAXMYSCARRIER@	City/State and Zip Code BGMAIL.COM	- Constant
		be used for future annual report notifica	illonj
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca		
LAXMY CHACON		305 640-0281 at ()	C. L. A. S. Virghar
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime I	Celephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:  [] \$30.00 Filing Fee &  Certificate of Status	[] \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	D \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Reg Div	ILING ADDRESS: istration Section ision of Corporations , Box 6327	STREET/COURIF Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer	t uions

Taliahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DARREN & PAMELA FAMILY TRANSPORTING LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 01/22/2019 and assigned florida document number L19000021667	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	į ·
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	-
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."	ゴー
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	. 200
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	-
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	-
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	_
New Registered Office Address:  Enter Florida stree: address	_
, Florida	
City Zip Code	_
Name Designated Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Manager

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

AMBR = Authorized Member Type of Action <u>Address</u> <u>Name</u> Title 6749 NW 69TH CT DARREN L CUMMINGS MGR ■ Add FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33321 \_□ Remove Change 2019 6749 NW 69TH PAMELA R CUMMINGS AMBR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33321 Semove Change 07110 Add Remove \_\_\_\_ Change \_\_\_\_\_ □ Add \_\_\_\_ ☐ Remove ☐ Change \_\_\_\_\_ 🗀 Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Remove

Page 2 of 3

\_\_\_\_\_ Change

. If amending any other information, or				-
				-
			·	_
				_
				_
	Park and a second secon			_
-				
			2018 SACI	-
			FEB AH	
			SSI	- <u>i</u>
				- ("[]
			F_021	الربية _
			- <del>2</del> 37	_
				-
				· <b></b>
				_
				<del></del>
	02/14/2019	/-	ptional)	
E. Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp Note: If the date inserted in this block di document's effective date on the Departs		in the second second	App Sline \ Pursuant to 6	05.0207 (3) sted as the
if the record specifies a delayed effe (b) The 90th day after the record i	ective date, but not an effe is filed.	ctive time, at 12:0	)1 a.m. on the ear	tier of:
Dated FEB 14TH	, 2019			
	atific of a member of authorized repre	sentative of a member		
	ature of a memori of authorized repre-			
DARREN L CUMMINGS	Typed or printed name of	sionee		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00